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Pregradni prik. value line, M10x1, za zun. @ 4 mm

Kategorija: Bulkhead connectors »value line« Series

Sifra: 115947RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Bulkhead fitting »value line«, M10x1, for hose exterior @ 4
mm, Working pressure -0.98 to 16 bar, nickel-plated brass
Low-priced yet very high-quality series of push-in fittings
made of nickel-plated brass.

Compact, space-saving, lightweight design. An O-ring in the
fillet at the end of the thread guarantees a tight connection
for all male thread parts, even on rough surfaces.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. delovna temperatura
[°C]

Min. delovni tlak [bar]
Material

Navoj

Priporoena cev

Rokav

Serija

Tesnilo

Vpenjalo

Za cevi 0.D. [mm]

a/f [mm]

Max. delovni tlak [bar]

L1 [mm]

Max. delovna temperatura
[°C]

-20

-0.98
Nickel-plated brass
M10x1

PA, PU

Hostaform

value line

NBR, silicone-free
Stainless steel AlSI
316

4

13

16

32.0

80
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